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FLOOR CALENDAR

January 15, 2018 - Monday

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Description Prime Sponsors
Mobile home park tenants Ryu,Barkis

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

MVET collection Pellicciotti,Slatter

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Capital budget 2017-2019 CB (Tharinger)

State gen. obligation bonds Tharinger,DeBolt

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Medication disposal system Peterson,Appleton

College bound sch./signature HE(Ortiz-Self)

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Social security/medical recs HCW(Sullivan)

Rx drug cost transparency APP(Robinson)

JOHN LOVICK

Speaker Pro Tempore

Committee Inf.

APP DPS(CDHT)19 DNP13

CB DP2S19

CB DP2S14 DNP4 w/oRecl

APP DPS(HCW)18 DNP13 w/
oRec2

HE DP2S8



SHB

HCR

1655

4400 f

Added 1/12/2018

SHB

HB

EHB

SHB

HB

HB

HB

1298

1336 f

1506 f

1022 f

1128 f

1939

2007 f

Industrial insurance/stress APP(Lovick)

Helen Sommers Building Cody,Kagi

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Job applicants/arrests, etc. APP(Ortiz-Self) LAWS DP2S4 DNP3
Disability comp SS offset Kirby,Sells LAWS DP4 DNP3
Workplaces/gender pay equity Senn,Pellicciotti LAWS DP2S4 DNP3

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Crime victim participation PS(MacEwen)
Civil arbitration Shea,Jinkins
Cesar Chavez day Hudgins,Bergquist
Women's suffrage centennial Kagi,Appleton



